C
M
Y
CM
MY
CY
CMY
K
300 SKIMMER GA.idw 2.pdf   1   2022/08/23   16:28
300 Rope Mop Skimmer
CODE DESCRIPTION
EP30220 DRIZIT 300 Oil Skimmer 220V
EP30380 DRIZIT 300 Oil Skimmer 380V
EP30525 DRIZIT 300 Oil Skimmer 525V
EP30221 DRIZIT 300 Oil Skimmer - 200V Flameproof C1,D1,GD
EP30381 DRIZIT 300 Oil Skimmer - 380V/525W Flameproof C1, D1, GD
EP30800 DRIZIT 300 Oil Skimmer Air Driven With Filter Lubricator
EP30350 TS 300 Separating Tank
EP30300 ST 300 Stand
EP30360 Oil Outlet Hose C/W Rite Fittings
Removes floating oils from separators,
sumps, and tanks at a rate up to 300L
per hour. Compact, reliable, and easy

Oil Recovery Up to 300L/HR
Roper Diameter 150mm
Max Rope Length 80m
Motor Power 40m
Motor RPM 0.37KW
Rope Speed 1440RPM
Guide Pulley FPG 300
Drive Options Electric, Air
Weight Incl. Motor 30kg
Height (H) 1812mm
Depth (D1) 304mm
Depth (D2) 1006mm
Width (W) 425mm
850 Rope Mop Skimmer
CODE DESCRIPTION
EP80220 DRIZIT 850 Oil Skimmer 220V Weatherproof
EP80380 DRIZIT 850 Oil Skimmer 380V Weatherproof
EP80525 DRIZIT 850 Oil Skimmer 525V Weatherproof
EP80221 DRIZIT 850 Oil Skimmer 220V Flameproof C1, D1, GD
EP80381 DRIZIT 850 Oil Skimmer 380V/525W Flameproof C1, D1, GD
EP80800 DRIZIT 850 Oil Skimmer Air Driven C/W Filter Lubricator
EP80900 DRIZIT 850 Oil Skimmer Yanmar Diesel
EP80350 TS850 Separating Tank Separating Tank
EP80300 ST850 Stand Stand